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Susret Reprezentacija Bih-Hr-Slo-Srb
Beograd, 17 - 18/3/2018

Disciplina 28 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley 15 godina i stariji
18/03/2018 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. BERLOZNIK, Jas 02 Slovenia 4:43.78 634
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:42.32 36.93 250m: 2:59.17 40.47 350m: 4:12.41 33.24

100m: 1:05.39 35.36 200m: 2:18.70 36.38 300m: 3:39.17 40.00 400m: 4:43.78 31.37

2. GRGIĆ, Franko 03 Croatia 4:47.35 611
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:45.42 39.99 250m: 3:04.49 41.75 350m: 4:17.64 29.83

100m: 1:05.43 35.33 200m: 2:22.74 37.32 300m: 3:47.81 43.32 400m: 4:47.35 29.71

3. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 Slovenia 4:52.22 581
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.69 200m: 2:21.10 300m: 3:50.18 400m: 4:52.22

4. MIHOVILOVIĆ, Vid 02 Croatia 4:58.36 545
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:46.62 40.67 250m: 3:08.74 42.76 350m: 4:25.83 33.79

100m: 1:05.95 35.01 200m: 2:25.98 39.36 300m: 3:52.04 43.30 400m: 4:58.36 32.53

5. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Serbia 5:02.39 524
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:47.49 40.25 250m: 3:12.35 44.84 350m: 4:31.21 34.03

100m: 1:07.24 35.39 200m: 2:27.51 40.02 300m: 3:57.18 44.83 400m: 5:02.39 31.18

6. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Serbia 5:04.52 513
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:49.63 39.92 250m: 3:12.52 43.90 350m: 4:31.61 33.49

100m: 1:09.71 38.33 200m: 2:28.62 38.99 300m: 3:58.12 45.60 400m: 5:04.52 32.91

7. ZOVKO, Marjan Maro 02 Bosnia-Herzegovina 5:16.38 457
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:58.30 42.36 250m: 3:22.15 42.09 350m: 4:40.84 36.73

100m: 1:15.94 43.23 200m: 2:40.06 41.76 300m: 4:04.11 41.96 400m: 5:16.38 35.54

8. ŠUTA, Haris 03 Bosnia-Herzegovina 5:20.08 442
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.70 200m: 2:33.87 300m: 4:08.39 400m: 5:20.08

17 - 18 godina

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Serbia 4:39.82 661
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:40.22 36.69 250m: 2:56.64 40.69 350m: 4:10.08 32.37

100m: 1:03.53 34.18 200m: 2:15.95 35.73 300m: 3:37.71 41.07 400m: 4:39.82 29.74

2. ĐURIĆ, Filip 01 Croatia 4:44.35 630
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:42.92 37.67 250m: 3:00.12 41.09 350m: 4:14.78 33.46

100m: 1:05.25 35.03 200m: 2:19.03 36.11 300m: 3:41.32 41.20 400m: 4:44.35 29.57

3. SINTLER, Ziga 01 Slovenia 4:49.04 600
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:42.82 36.62 250m: 3:01.20 41.30 350m: 4:16.09 33.00

100m: 1:06.20 36.19 200m: 2:19.90 37.08 300m: 3:43.09 41.89 400m: 4:49.04 32.95

4. ILJAŠ, Karlo 00 Croatia 4:51.82 583
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:42.96 37.70 250m: 3:03.30 43.08 350m: 4:18.97 33.15

100m: 1:05.26 35.28 200m: 2:20.22 37.26 300m: 3:45.82 42.52 400m: 4:51.82 32.85

5. PECAR, Rok 01 Slovenia 4:53.35 574
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.29 200m: 2:20.77 300m: 3:47.70 400m: 4:53.35

6. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Serbia 4:57.75 549
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:42.81 38.72 250m: 3:06.47 43.91 350m: 4:24.50 34.60

100m: 1:04.09 34.38 200m: 2:22.56 39.75 300m: 3:49.90 43.43 400m: 4:57.75 33.25

7. LASTA, Petar 01 Bosnia-Herzegovina 5:33.72 390
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.73 200m: 2:35.78 300m: 4:14.06 400m: 5:33.72
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Susret Reprezentacija Bih-Hr-Slo-Srb
Beograd, 17 - 18/3/2018

Disciplina 28, Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley

19 godina i stariji

1. MOGIĆ, Marin 99 Croatia 4:26.93 762
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:36.61 34.52 250m: 2:49.80 39.73 350m: 3:58.37 30.41

100m: 1:02.09 33.34 200m: 2:10.07 33.46 300m: 3:27.96 38.16 400m: 4:26.93 28.56

2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Serbia 4:36.24 687
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:37.77 36.35 250m: 2:53.59 40.22 350m: 4:05.64 31.72

100m: 1:01.42 32.92 200m: 2:13.37 35.60 300m: 3:33.92 40.33 400m: 4:36.24 30.60

3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Serbia 4:40.90 654
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:40.82 37.88 250m: 2:57.64 40.19 350m: 4:10.58 32.44

100m: 1:02.94 33.71 200m: 2:17.45 36.63 300m: 3:38.14 40.50 400m: 4:40.90 30.32

4. TOMAN, Jan 99 Slovenia 4:42.22 644
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.46 200m: 2:19.04 300m: 3:39.31 400m: 4:42.22

5. MUJAN, Grgo 99 Croatia 4:52.63 578
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:44.52 38.61 250m: 3:04.96 42.24 350m: 4:20.60 32.63

100m: 1:05.91 35.16 200m: 2:22.72 38.20 300m: 3:47.97 43.01 400m: 4:52.63 32.03

DSQ MIHALIC, David 99 Slovenia
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